Name

wly

ng: Long i and Short

Word List
brghs sight why sky winter
mght lights fly visit mint
nght my dry ‘ picnic interest

Directions: Choose the words from the box
that have the long i sound spelled y.

i
2

3. P
4. &

5.

Directions: Use each clue to help you unscramble the letters to form a word from
the box. Write the word on the line.

6. the power of seeing giths

7. outdoor lunch iccnpi
8. shiny thrigb
9. a cold season twiern

- 10. you turn them on at night shiglt

11. a feeling of curiosity treenits
12. may or may not igthm
: 13. go to see itvsi
g 14. a fresh flavor itnm
) 15. a too small fit ghitt

Notes for Home: Your child spelled words with the long i sound spelled y and igh (why, bright)
7} and short i sound spelled i (mint). Home Activity: Look for pictures of things with either the
long 7 sound or the short i sound in their names. Challenge your child to spell each name.
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